Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: LAFAYETTE(Voter Turnout: 13% - Total Registered Voters: 117)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN

Candidate Name Total Votes
Mark Meurer (NON) 12

Robert Colwell (NON) 11

Cynthia Knight (NON) 9

Jodi Thompson (NON) 9

Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON) 6
Katherine Uphoff (NON) 5

Vote %
23.08
21.15
17.31
17.31
11.54
9.62

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name Total Votes
Robert Burke (NON) 2
Ron Haub (NON) 1
Steven Builta (NON) 1
Donald L. Kessen (NON) 0

Vote %
50

25

25

0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Brian VanVickle (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)
Michael Koolidge (NON)
Carol Hayenga (NON)
Jeffery Tilton (NON)
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Mary Jo Griffin (NON) 0
Curt Howard (NON) 0

Vote %
25

25

25

25

0

Vote %
0
0
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Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SAUK VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Lisa L. Wiersema (NON) 10 55.56
Margaret A. Tyne (NON) 8 44.44

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert B. Johnson (NON) 2 33.33
Sheela P. Goral (NON) 2 33.33
Robert L. Hammon (NON) 1 16.67
Gerald T. Foster (NON) 1 16.67

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCH LEE/OGLE EDUCATIONAL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Roger A. Hickey (NON) 12 54.55
Frederick L. Graber (NON) 10 45.45

Contest: Proposition To Issue Bonds ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 2 100
YES (NON) 0 0
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