

---

**Election: 2011 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 41068

Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

**Precinct: LAFAYETTE(Voter Turnout: 13% - Total Registered Voters: 117)****Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mark Meurer (NON)	12	23.08
Robert Colwell (NON)	11	21.15
Cynthia Knight (NON)	9	17.31
Jodi Thompson (NON)	9	17.31
Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON)	6	11.54
Katherine Uphoff (NON)	5	9.62

**Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert Burke (NON)	2	50
Ron Haub (NON)	1	25
Steven Builta (NON)	1	25
Donald L. Kessen (NON)	0	0

**Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carol Hayenga (NON)	1	25
Brian VanVickle (NON)	1	25
Robert Walsh (NON)	1	25
Michael Koolidge (NON)	1	25
Jeffery Tilton (NON)	0	0

**Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mary Jo Griffin (NON)	0	0
Curt Howard (NON)	0	0

---

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SAUK VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa L. Wiersema (NON)	10	55.56
Margaret A. Tyne (NON)	8	44.44

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert B. Johnson (NON)	2	33.33
Sheela P. Goral (NON)	2	33.33
Gerald T. Foster (NON)	1	16.67
Robert L. Hammon (NON)	1	16.67

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCH LEE/OGLE EDUCATIONAL

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Roger A. Hickey (NON)	12	54.55
Frederick L. Graber (NON)	10	45.45

Contest: Proposition To Issue Bonds ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	2	100
YES (NON)	0	0